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www.redtailbar.comRedTailBarByZouk
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#01-04 Singapore 179022





PROMOTION



MAINS

Capital kitchen exclusiveVEGETARIANRECOMMENDED DISHES

All prices are exclusive of  service charge and GST

Last order for Mains at 10:30PM
sharing plates at 1.3 0Am

 

 

 

 

 

$26FISH & CHIPS
Barramundi, fries, tartare sauce

$35Steak & Frites
Chargrilled Angus Ribeye steak, fries,
leek fondue, green peppercorn sauce

$21Pasta Amatriciana
Bacon, tomato sauce, cream, parmesan cheese, penne

$30chargrilled spring chicken (SUITABLE FOR 2PAX)
Deboned whole spring chicken with parsnip chips,
grilled romaine lettuce, salsa verde

$21Pasta All’Arrabbiata Con Sakura Ebi
Chilli, tomato sauce, crispy Sakura ebi, fettucine

$24Seafood Aglio Olio
Prawns, squid, scallops, chilli, garlic, linguine

GREAT FOR SHARING

PIZZA

$22truffle mushroom pizzA
Fresh Cut Button Mushroom, Aioli Sauce,
Truffle Oil, Mozzarella

$25seafood pizza
Prawns, Squid, Scallops, Mozzarella,
Tomato Sauce

$22
Turmeric Chicken, Onions, Sliced Jalapeno,
Aioli, Mozzarella

Spicy Turmeric Chicken PIZZA 



BAR DELIGHTS

Capital kitchen exclusiveVEGETARIANRECOMMENDED DISHES

All prices are exclusive of  service charge and GST

Last order for Mains at 10:30PM
sharing plates at 1.3 0Am

Redtail’s Fried Mid Wings $16
Redtail’s special marinated chicken wings served with
homemade chilli dip 

Nacho chips $15
nacho chips with homemade cheese dip & fresh
tomato salsa

$20
fried crispy squid, served with coriander mayo 
fried calamari

$16Spicy Popcorn Chicken
Popcorn chicken with coriander mayo

$16Chargrilled Mid Wings
Spice marinated chicken mid joint 

$15Truffle Fries
Fries with parmesan cheese and truffle oil



half pint
tiger         $10
heineken         $11 
Guinness            $12 

full pint
tiger        $13
heineken      $14
guinness $16

 DRAUGHT BEER

 TWIN TOWER PROMO

BEERS & CIDERS

BEST SELLER

2x Tiger Beer Towers $128
2x heineken beer Towers $138

                    each deal comes with  Snack of the month

tower
tiger        $78
heineken      $88 

All prices are exclusive of  service charge and GST

 Bottled BEER

TIGER CRYSTAL  $11



Jacob’s Creek
Shiraz

Wyndham 
Estate Pinot Noir

Chateau D'Esclan 
Whispering 
Angel Rosé

RED WINE

Jacob’s Creek
Sauvignon Blanc

Wyndham Estate
chardonnay

WHITE WINE

WINES &
CHAMPAGNES

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut  $200
Moet & Chandon Imperial    $210

CHAMPAGNES

SPARKLING 
Chandon Garden 
Spritz

BOTTLE  $100

Gls Btl
$14

-

-

$14

-

$70

$80

$120

$70

$80



COCKTAILS

AK-47 $25
B-52 $18
Blue Spin $25
Dreamer $18
Flaming Lamborghini $28
Graveyard $25
Green Monster $18
Hot & Sticky  $25
Jägerbomb $18
Long Island Tea $18
Lychee Martini $18
Midori Sour $18
Moscow Mule $18
Red Hot Ferrari $25
Singapore Sling $18
Snowball $18
Snow White & The 7 Dwarfs $58
Submarine $25
Super Lamborghini $30
Velvet Ropes $18
Whisky Sour $18

500ml

Asam Guava $68

zouk signature     deadly

NEW



SHOOTERS

apple shooters

1 pair     $18
3 pairs  $36
6 pairs  $65
bottle  $88

1 pair     $18
3 pairs  $36
6 pairs  $65
bottle  $88

1 pair     $18
3 pairs  $36
6 pairs  $65
bottle  $88

1 pair  $18

1 pair  $18

1 pair  $18

APPLE SHOOTERS

GREEN FAIRY

ILLUSION

KAMIKAZE

CHRYSANTHEMUM

SOUR PLUM SHOT



SPIRITS

Glass Bottle

Beefeater $12 $160
Beefeater 24 $15 $180
Monkey 47 (500ml) $18  $230
Hendrick’s $18  $240
Hendrick’s - $260

Glass Bottle

Absolut Blue  $12  $160
Absolut Elyx  $15  $210
Belvedere Pure - $240

GIN

VODKA

Glass Bottle

Olmeca Gold $12 $160
Olmeca Altos $15 $180
Blanco 
Don Julio 1942 $600

TEQUILA



SPIRITS

SCOTCH /
SINGLE MALT

Glass Bottle

Auchentoshan 12yo  $230
Auchentoshan Three Wood Malt $250
Ballantine’s Finest  $12 $160
Chivas Regal 12yo $15 $180
Chivas XV $280
Dewars 15yo $210
John Jameson $15 $180  
Monkey Shoulder $18 $230
Balvenie 12yo $290

Glass Bottle

Havana 3yo $12 $160
Havana 7yo $15 $180
Sailor Jerry $180

RUM



SPIRITS

Glass Bottle

Nikka From The Barrel(500ml) $220

 Glass Bottle

Jim Beam White $12 $170
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7  $15 $180
Johnnie Walker Gold           - $250
Label Reserve

JAPANESE WHISKY

 Whisky / Bourbon

 Glass Bottle

Hennessy VSOP                                   $280
Cognac



Glass           Mixers

Bitter Lemon $6 $12
Coke $6 $12
Coke Light $6 $12
Ginger Ale $6 $12
Green Tea $6 $12
Soda $6 $12
Sprite $6 $12
Tonic $6 $12
Red Bull $8 $25
Regular / Sugarfree

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES
Glass Mixers

Apple Juice $6 $12
Cranberry Juice $6 $12
Guava Juice $6 $12
Orange Juice $6 $12
Pineapple Juice $6 $12
Lime Juice $6 $12

SOFT DRINKS
& JUICES

1 btl 3 btls

$5 $10zouk water

non-alcoholic



     COFFEE

COFFEE
HOT  iCED 

Espresso  $4 $5
Macchiato  $4 $5
Long Black  $5 $6
Cappuccino  $5 $6
Latte  $5 $6
Flat White  $5 $6

*Extra Espresso Shot* $1 $1

  
  

  



SOJU

Bottle

ORIGINAL          
watermelon 
white grape
lychee
peach

CHUGA SOJU 

 bundle

3 bottle soju bundle3 BOTTLE SOJU BUNDLE $55
5 BOTTLE SOJU BUNDLE $90

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

              


